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1
WOS:000617704
900014

10.1038/s
41598-
021-
81596-8

MEDLINE:3
3531519

Effect of main family
caregiver anxiety and
depression on mortality of
patients with moderate-
severe stroke

Article
SCIENTIFIC
REPORTS

2021 参与作者：余建萍/附一院

2
WOS:001059011
200001

10.1177/0
300060523
1193924

MEDLINE:3
7632420

Successful treatment of
auto-trilevel positive
airway pressure plus
trazodone for obstructive
sleep apnea complicated by
anxiety disorder: a case
report

Article
JOURNAL OF

INTERNATIONAL
MEDICAL RESEARCH

2023 第一作者：何星/其他

3
WOS:001054962
200001

10.1155/2
023/93221
88

MEDLINE:3
7637249

Lower Plasma miR-223 Level
Is Associated with
Clopidogrel Resistance in
Acute Coronary Syndrome: A
Systematic Review and Meta-
Analysis

Review
JOURNAL OF

INTERVENTIONAL
CARDIOLOGY

2023
第一作者：Cheng Hang/附一院
第一作者：Yang Min/附一院
通讯作者：林亚鹏/附一院

4
WOS:001054321
500022

10.1097/M
D.0000000
000034825

MEDLINE:3
7603523

Relationship between chronic
obstructive pulmonary
disease and adiponectin
concentrations: An updated
meta-analysis and single-
cell RNA sequencing

Review MEDICINE 2023
第一作者：何杰/附一院

第一作者：李雪梅/附一院
通讯作者：何杰/附一院

成都医学院2023年9月ESI学科增量论文

临床医学



5
WOS:001052836
400001

10.1186/s
13244-
023-
01486-7

MEDLINE:3
7606802

Diagnostic performance of
prediction models for
extraprostatic extension in
prostate cancer: a
systematic review and meta-
analysis

Review
INSIGHTS INTO

IMAGING
2023 通讯作者：杨勇/大健康与智能工程学院

6
WOS:001063890
600002

10.1038/s
41440-
023-
01420-w

MEDLINE:3
7644179

A controlled trial of
percutaneous adrenal
arterial embolization for
hypertension in patients
with idiopathic
hyperaldosteronism

Article
HYPERTENSION
RESEARCH

2023

第一作者：周亚琼/附一院
第一作者：王新全/附一院
第一作者：侯霁芯/附一院
通讯作者：王沛坚/附一院

7
WOS:001052929
400001

10.1016/j
.gerinurs
e.2023.07
.008

MEDLINE:3
7544263

The saturation effect of
25(OH)D level on sleep
duration for older people:
The NHANES 2011-2018

Article GERIATRIC NURSING 2023
第一作者：段然/附一院

通讯作者：林琳/协同创新中心

8
WOS:001053151
500001

10.1016/j
.ejogrb.2
023.07.01
2

MEDLINE:3
7544248

Predicting ovarian responses
to the controlled ovarian
hyperstimulation in elderly
infertile women using
clinical measurements and
random forest regression

Article

EUROPEAN JOURNAL
OF OBSTETRICS &
GYNECOLOGY AND
REPRODUCTIVE

BIOLOGY

2023

第一作者：Wei Jiajing/附属妇女儿童医
院

通讯作者：刘伟信/附属妇女儿童医院
通讯作者：Ye Fei/附属妇女儿童医院

9
WOS:001054408
700001

10.1016/j
.diabres.
2023.1108
38

MEDLINE:3
7478980

Associations of lactate
dehydrogenase with risk of
renal outcomes and
cardiovascular mortality in
individuals with diabetic
kidney disease

Article
DIABETES RESEARCH

AND CLINICAL
PRACTICE

2023 第一作者：肖祥/附一院

10
WOS:001057644
200001

10.1007/s
00432-
023-
05330-9

MEDLINE:3
7658862

Serum THBS2 is a potential
biomarker for the diagnosis
of non-small cell lung
cancer

Article
JOURNAL OF CANCER

RESEARCH AND
CLINICAL ONCOLOGY

2023

第一作者：Xiong Lang/附一院
第一作者：Zhu Cheng/附一院
通讯作者：Chen Mao/附一院
通讯作者：Li Mingwei/附一院



11
WOS:001060840
500001

10.1007/s
10103-
023-
03868-1

MEDLINE:3
7676517

Thermal damage and the
prognostic evaluation of
laser ablation of bone
tissue-a review

Review
LASERS IN MEDICAL

SCIENCE
2023 通讯作者：Chen Hui/其他

12
WOS:001068531
500001

10.1093/p
ostmj/qga
d085

MEDLINE:3
7740568

The relationship between low
handgrip strength with or
without asymmetry and fall
risk among middle-aged and
older males in China:
evidence from the China
Health and Retirement
Longitudinal Study

Article
POSTGRADUATE

MEDICAL JOURNAL
2023 第一作者：黄雅莲/心理学院

13
WOS:001053008
800001

10.1016/j
.tranon.2
023.10175
1

MEDLINE:3
7544035

Long noncoding RNA BBOX1-AS1
increased radiotherapy
sensitivity in colorectal
cancer by stabilizing and
activating PFK1

Article
TRANSLATIONAL

ONCOLOGY
2023 第一作者：蔺小飞/附二院

序号 WOS入藏号 DOI号 PMID号 文章标题 文献类型 期刊名 出版年 署名作者/院系

14
WOS:001063757
500002

10.1007/s
12035-
023-
03587-2

MEDLINE:3
7639066

Abnormal Brain Protein
Abundance and Cross-tissue
mRNA Expression in
Amyotrophic Lateral
Sclerosis

Article
MOLECULAR

NEUROBIOLOGY
2023 参与作者：Qin Fengqin/附三院

15
WOS:001063361
900001

10.1016/j
.brainres
bull.2023
.110744

MEDLINE:3
7591404

Disease-specific resting-
state EEG network variations
in schizophrenia revealed by
the contrastive machine
learning

Article
BRAIN RESEARCH

BULLETIN
2023 通讯作者：马勋泰/附一院

神经科学与行为学



16
WOS:001055305
200001

10.1016/j
.pnpbp.20
23.110806

MEDLINE:3
7271367

Brain structural alterations
in internet gaming disorder:
Focus on the
mesocorticolimbic
dopaminergic system

Article

PROGRESS IN
NEURO-

PSYCHOPHARMACOLOG
Y & BIOLOGICAL

PSYCHIATRY

2023 第一作者：Tian Mingyuan/附二院
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17
WOS:001061132
900001

10.1177/2
280800022
1148100

MEDLINE:3
6708246

Changes in the content of
Puerarin-PLGA nanoparticles
in mice under the influence
of alcohol and analysis of
their antialcoholism

Article

JOURNAL OF
APPLIED

BIOMATERIALS &
FUNCTIONAL
MATERIALS

2023
第一作者：Qiang Siyu/公共卫生学院

通讯作者：韩琴/公共卫生学院

18
WOS:001060383
800001

10.1002/a
dmt.20230
0666

n/a
3D Biomass-Derived Carbon
Materials for
Electrochemical Biosensors

Review
ADVANCED
MATERIALS

TECHNOLOGIES
2023 参与作者：Deng Wei/附三院
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19
WOS:001054158
200001

10.1515/s
agmb-
2021-0067

MEDLINE:3
7622330

Accurate and fast small p-
value estimation for
permutation tests in high-
throughput genomic data
analysis with the cross-
entropy method

Article

STATISTICAL
APPLICATIONS IN
GENETICS AND

MOLECULAR BIOLOGY

2023 参与作者：王孟樵/公共卫生学院

材料科学

分子生物学与遗传学
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20
WOS:001063310
400001

10.1016/j
.ajp.2023
.103721

MEDLINE:3
7562270

Disruptions of salience
network during uncertain
anticipation of conflict
control in anxiety

Article
ASIAN JOURNAL OF

PSYCHIATRY
2023 通讯作者：罗跃佳/心理学院
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21
WOS:001061046
300001

10.3389/f
immu.2023
.1242330

MEDLINE:3
7671153

TPST2-mediated receptor
tyrosine sulfation enhances
leukocidin cytotoxicity and
S. aureus infection

Article
FRONTIERS IN
IMMUNOLOGY

2023

第一作者：何杰/附一院
第一作者：杨向贵/附一院
第一作者：杨凯/附一院
通讯作者：曾军/附一院

序号 WOS入藏号 DOI号 PMID号 文章标题 文献类型 期刊名 出版年 署名作者/院系

22
WOS:001058440
400002

10.1186/s
12912-
023-
01456-w

MEDLINE:3
7653400

Secondary traumatic stress
and posttraumatic growth in
newly graduated nurses: the
mediating role of compassion
satisfaction

Article BMC NURSING 2023 参与作者：Liu Dong/药学院

精神病与心理学

免疫学

社会科学总论

生物学与生物化学
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23
WOS:001069553
100001

10.18388/
abp.2020_
6404

MEDLINE:3
7672718

Downregulation of circular
RNA 00091761 protects
against heart failure after
myocardial infarction via
microRNA-335-3p/ ASCL4 axis

Article
ACTA BIOCHIMICA

POLONICA
2023

第一作者：魏倩/附一院
第一作者：蒋梦妮/附一院
通讯作者：赵林/附一院
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24
WOS:001054045
700001

10.1016/j
.chaos.20
23.113661

n/a

A 3D discrete memristor
hyperchaotic map with
application in dual-channel
random signal generator

Article
CHAOS SOLITONS &

FRACTALS
2023 通讯作者：赵佳/大健康与智能工程学院

物理学

注：
1. 文献署名为成都医学院的第一作者和/或通讯作者时，只列举第一作者和/或通讯作者；

2. 文献署名为成都医学院的仅参与作者时，则列出参与作者；

3. 所有文章按InCite数据库出版时间输出顺序排列；

4. 对于未查到中文名称的作者，或漏写、误写的作者名称，欢迎老师们提出批评指正（联系电话：62739767；联系人：冉老师）；

5. 本次数据来源于2023年10月27日InCite（更新范围：2023年8月31日至2023年9月30日Web of Science核心合集收录文献）。


